
 



2    



3    

 



4    

►

►

►

►

►

►

►

►

►

►

►

►

►

►  



5    

 



6    

 



7    



8    

 



9    

 

Establish strong commercial 
platforms for EMEA, Asia and 
the Americas 

Instal GTM process powered  
by a clear innovation pipeline  

Focused global MKT stories, amplified 
by collabs.  

Design & Innovation inspired by creative 
vision, that is the talk of the (social) town.  

Budget and organizational restructuring 
Channel segmentation and marketing 
investments 

Revamp brand experience 
instore (F/P) and .com 

International talent in key areas 
sales, digital, design and 
marketing functions 

Collecting customer data and 
gain knowledge about behavior  
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